
301 E. Huron St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104
http://a2gov.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 119-0341 Name: 2/19/19 - International Transmission Co settlement

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:2/19/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/19/2019 2/19/2019

Enactment date: 2/19/2019 R-19-078Enactment #:

Title: Resolution to Approve Consent Judgments in ITC State-Pioneer Transmission Line Project Cases

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. ITC Consent Judgment draft.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council2/19/2019 1 Pass

Resolution to Approve Consent Judgments in ITC State-Pioneer Transmission Line Project Cases
RESOLVED, That City Council approves consent judgments on the terms proposed for the following
cases and authorizes the City Attorney to sign all documents and take all necessary action to
implement this resolution.

Case numbers:
2018-001269-CC
2018-001265-CC
2018-001267-CC
2018-001266-CC
2018-001270-CC
2018-001272-CC
2019-000018-CC
2019-000019-CC
2018-001271-CC
2018-001273-CC
2018-001264-CC
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